7.30-8.30

8.45-10.10

10.15-11.20

11.20-11.45

11.45-12.50

12.50-2.15

2.15-3.15

3.15-3.45

3.45-4.45

4.45-5.30

5.30-6.30

6.30-8.00

8.00-9.30

9.30-9.45

9.45-10.00

Unless otherwise stated:

Worship, prayer and
Bible teaching take place
in the Garden Room.

Main teaching takes
place in the Ball Room.

4.00-5.15
Arrival and room
allocation

Welcome / Introduction
(Garden Room)

Supper (6.00)

Orientation
(Garden Room)

Night Prayer

ARROW RESIDENTIAL 2 TIMETABLE: 6-11 OCTOBER 2024

- SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY ANDA

Breakfast

Worship, Bible Teaching
and Reflection time
Jonathan Jee

The Resilient Life
Sandra Cobbin

Coffee

The Resilient Life

Lunch
Free time / Exercise /
Leadership Partner

The Resilient Life
Tea
The Resilient Life

Thank you, feedback,
development and
reflection

Leadership Partner /
Free time / Exercise

Supper

Community Activity
Offsite

Breakfast

Worship, Bible Teaching
and Reflection time

Personal Evangelism
Jo McKee

Coffee

Personal Evangelism

Lunch
Free time / Exercise /
Leadership Partner

Personal Evangelism
Tea
Personal Evangelism

Feedback, development
and reflection in peer
groups

Darkside Conversations /
Free time / Exercise

Supper

Peer Group Evening

Breakfast

Worship, Bible Teaching
and Reflection time

Discerning Direction
Mat Ineson

Coffee

Discerning Direction

Lunch
Free time / Exercise /
Leadership Partner

Discerning Direction
Tea
Discerning Direction

Thank you, feedback,
development and
reflection

Free time / Exercise

Supper

Barriers to Godly
Leadership - Sexual
Pressures

Team

Breakfast

Worship, Bible Teaching
and Reflection time

Quiet Day
Introduction (10.15)

A Service of Silent
Contemplation (12.00)
(Garden Room)

Communion (4.00)
(Garden Room)

Feedback and Residential
3 briefing (4.45-5.15)

Free time / Exercise

Drinks (7.15pm)
Peer Group Supper
(7.30pm)

Community Time

Breakfast and pack

Worship and Discerning
Personal Vision (2)
Jo McKee (9.15-10.30)

Coffee (10.30-10.50)

Peer Group (10.50-11.30)

Moving On
Arrow Team (11.30-12.50)

Feedback (12.50-1.15)
Lunch (1.15)

Depart (2.00)




