ARROW RESIDENTIAL 2 TIMETABLE: 6-11 OCTOBER 2024

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7.30-8.30		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast and pack
8.45-10.10		Worship, Bible Teaching and Reflection time Jonathan Jee	Worship, Bible Teaching and Reflection time	Worship, Bible Teaching and Reflection time	Worship, Bible Teaching and Reflection time	Worship and Discerning Personal Vision (2) Jo McKee (9.15-10.30)
10.15-11.20	Unless otherwise stated:	The Resilient Life Sandra Cobbin	Personal Evangelism Jo McKee	Discerning Direction Mat Ineson	Quiet Day Introduction (10.15)	Coffee (10.30-10.50)
11.20-11.45	Worship, prayer and Bible teaching take place in the Garden Room.	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	A Service of Silent Contemplation (12.00) (Garden Room)	Peer Group (10.50-11.30)
11.45-12.50		The Resilient Life	Personal Evangelism	Discerning Direction		Moving On Arrow Team (11.30-12.50)
12.50-2.15	Main teaching takes place in the Ball Room.	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Feedback (12.50-1.15)
		Free time / Exercise / Leadership Partner	Free time / Exercise / Leadership Partner	Free time / Exercise / Leadership Partner		Lunch (1.15)
2.15-3.15		The Resilient Life	Personal Evangelism	Discerning Direction		Depart (2.00)
3.15-3.45		Tea	Tea	Tea	Communion (4.00) (Garden Room)	
3.45-4.45	4.00-5.15 Arrival and room allocation	The Resilient Life	Personal Evangelism	Discerning Direction		
4.45-5.30		Thank you, feedback, development and reflection	Feedback, development and reflection in peer groups	Thank you, feedback, development and reflection	Feedback and Residential 3 briefing (4.45-5.15)	
5.30-6.30	Welcome / Introduction (Garden Room)	Leadership Partner / Free time / Exercise	Darkside Conversations / Free time / Exercise	Free time / Exercise	Free time / Exercise	
6.30-8.00	Supper (6.00)	Supper	Supper	Supper	Drinks (7.15pm) Peer Group Supper (7.30pm)	
8.00-9.30		Community Activity Offsite	Peer Group Evening	Barriers to Godly Leadership – Sexual Pressures Team	Community Time	
9.30-9.45						
9.45-10.00						cþas

